M C 33201, M C 33202,
M C 33204
Low Voltage, R a il-to -R a il
O perational A m plifiers
The M C33201/2/4 family o f operational amplifiers provide
rail-to-rail operation on both the input and output. The inputs can be
driven as high as 200 mV beyond the supply rails without phase
reversal on the outputs, and the output can swing within 50 mV o f each

MC33201, MC33202, MC33204
ORDERING INFORMATION
Operational
Amplifier Function Device
Operating
Temperaturę Rangę Package Shipping
Single
MC33201D
Ta= -40° to +105°C
SO-8 98 Units / Raił
MC33201DR2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33201P Plastic DIP 50 Units / Raił
MC33201VD Ta = -55° to 125°C SO-8 98 Units / Raił
Dual
MC33202D
Ta= -40 ° to +105°C
SO-8 98 Units / Raił
MC33202DR2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33202DMR2 Micro-8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33202P Plastic DIP 50 Units / Raił
MC33202VD
Ta = -55° to 125°C
SO-8 98 Units / Raił
MC33202VDR2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33202VP Plastic DIP 50 Units / Raił
Quad
MC33204D
Ta= -40 ° to +105°C
SO-14 55 Units / Raił
MC33204DR2 SO-14 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33204DTB TSSOP-14 96 Units / Raił
MC33204DTBR2 TSSOP-14 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33204P Plastic DIP 25 Units / Raił
MC33204VD
Ta = -55° to 125°C
SO-14 55 Units / Raił
MC33204VDR2 SO-14 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33204VP Plastic DIP 25 Units / Raił
MARKING DIAGRAMS
SO-8
D SUFFIX
CASE 751